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Traveler 3G II
11n 3G Mobile Router

he Traveler3GII is a wireless HSPA router 
with USB 3G modem port. It supports NAT, 

routing, firewall, VPN pass-through, DHCP 
server, and so on. It is managed easily by web 
UI, SNMP and UPnP. SPI firewall is embedded 
in the product, and packet filtering and access 
control were also implemented inside. It supports 
various connection approaches to ISP such as 
static IP, dynamic IP (DHCP client), PPTP, L2TP, 
PPPoE and 3G. It is also compliant to
IEEE 802.11b/g/n standard for WLAN. With 
its built-in Li-ION battery, the device can work 
without external power supply.

T

Built-in with rechargeable battery, user can surf 
Internet in anywhere for 2 hours, as long as 3G 
modem can receive 3G signal.When battery runs 
out the power, user just needs to plug in adapter to 
charge the battery again.
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If your 3G modem is not listed in the table, please notice us the model name of 3G modem, and then 
we will help to verify or improve it.

The CAR-100USB is a car adapter with USB connector. It is an individual accessory for Traveler 3G. 
With application of it, you can easily share Internet service with passengers on the car, bus, or other 
public transportation without any restriction of electrical power.

USB 3G Dongle Compatible Table

Card Vendor
AIKO

AIKO

Alcatel

Alcatel

ASUS

AT&T

BandRich

BandRich

BandRich

BandRich

BES

C-Motech

C-Motech

C-Motech

C-Motech

C-Motech

D-Link

D-Link

ESTON

ESTON

ESTON

E-TEL

Fly Card

Franklin

Franklin

Giant

Gigabyte

Haier

Haier

Haier

Haier

Hojy

Huawei

Huawei

Huawei

81D

82D

X060

X200

T500

QuickSilver

BandLuxe C-100

BandLuxe C-120

BandLuxe C-170

BandLuxe C-270

WM61

CGU-628A

CGU-629

CHU-629S

XS Stick W12

XS Stick W14

DWM-152

DWM-156

EST-611P

EST-618U

EST-638U

ET230U

FLY-HU1

CGU-628A

CGU-629

D301

GSMART MD800

EM100

WM100

WM200

WM500

733

D01HW

D02HW

D12HW

WCDMA

HSDPA

HSDPA

HSUPA

HSDPA

HSUPA

HSDPA

HSDPA

HSDPA

HSUPA

HSDPA

HSDPA

HSUPA

HSUPA

HSDPA

HSUPA

HSDPA

HSUPA

Edge

Edge

HSDPA

HSDPA

HSUPA

HSDPA

HSUPA

HSDPA

HSDPA

Edge

HSDPA

HSDPA

HSUPA

Edge

HSDPA

HSDPA

HSDPA

Model No. Network Spec. Card Vendor
Sierra Wireless

Sierra Wireless

Sierra Wireless

Sierra Wireless

Sierra Wireless

Sierra Wireless

Sierra Wireless

Sierra Wireless

Sierra Wireless

Sierra Wireless

Solomon

Solomon

Solomon

Solomon

Solomon

Sony Ericsson

Sony Ericsson

Tactio

TeleWell

Telit

Vodafone

Vodafone

Webee

Zoom

Zoom

ZTE

ZTE

ZTE

ZTE

ZTE

ZTE

ZTE

ZTE

ZTE

ZTE

AC880E

AC881U

AC885

AirCard 850

AirCard 875

AirCard 880

AirCard 881

Compass 885U

Compass 888_889

USB306/USB307

D12LC

S3GM-646

S3GM-660

S3GM-690

SEGM-520C

MD300

PC300

MD72U

TW-3G

UC864

EasyBox

K4505

Modem Configuration

4593

72TRI

K3520

K-3565-Z

MF100

MF330

MF332

MF620

MF622

MF626

MF627

MF633

HSUPA

HSDPA

WCDMA

HSDPA

HSDPA

HSUPA

HSUPA

HSUPA

HSUPA

HSDPA

HSDPA

HSDPA

HSDPA

Edge

Edge

HSDPA

HSDPA

HSDPA

HSDPA

HSDPA

HSDPA

HSPA+

HSUPA

HSDPA

HSUPA

HSDPA

HSDPA

HSDPA

HSDPA

HSDPA

HSDPA

WCDMA

WCDMA

HSDPA

HSUPA

Model No. Network Spec.
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Huawei

Huawei

Huawei

Huawei

Huawei

Huawei

Huawei

Huawei

Huawei

Huawei

Huawei

Huawei

Huawei

Huawei

Huawei

Huawei

Huawei

Huawei

Huawei

Huawei

Huawei

Huawei

Huawei

Huawei

Huawei

Huawei

Huawei

Huawei

Huawei

Huawei

Huawei

Huawei

IPWireless

IPWireless

KPT

LightSpeed

LightSpeed

LightSpeed

LightSpeed

LightSpeed

Long Cheer

Long Cheer

Long Cheer

Long Cheer

Long Cheer

D21HW

D22HW

D23HW

D31HW

E1152

E1550

E156G

E160

E160G

E161

E169

E169U

E170

E172

E1750

E1762

E180

E1820

E182E

E220

E226

E230

E270

E510

E600

E612

E620

E660A

E800

K3520

K3715

K3765

IPWireless_V1

IPWireless_V3

WM66

EDGE-100M

EDGE-100N

EDGE-180M

GPRS-100S

HSDPA-180C

71_11

C01LC

D11LC

D12LC

D21LC

HSUPA

HSUPA

HSUPA

HSUPA

HSDPA

HSDPA

HSDPA

HSDPA

HSDPA

HSDPA

HSDPA

HSUPA

HSUPA

HSUPA

HSUPA

HSUPA

HSUPA

HSPA+

HSPA+

HSDPA

HSDPA

HSUPA

HSOPA

HSUPA

WCDMA

WCDMA

HSDPA

HSDPA

HSDPA

HSDPA

HSOPA

HSUPA

WCDMA

WCDMA

HSDPA

Edge

Edge

Edge

GPRS

HSDPA

HSUPA

HSDPA

HSDPA

HSDPA

HSUPA

ZTE

ZTE

ZTE

ZTE

ZTE

ZTE

Amoi

Anugrahpratama

AnyData

AnyData

APBW

C-Motech

C-Motech

C-Motech

Cricket

D-Link

EpiValley

EpiValley

ESTON

Franklin

Franklin

Growell

Haier

Haier

Hisense

Honest

Huawei

Huawei

Huawei

Huawei

Huawei

Huawei

Huawei

Huawei

Huawei

Huawei

ITON

IUSACELL

Kyocera

MLW Telecom

Novatel

Novatel

Novatel

Novatel

Novatel

MF636

MF636 BP

MF636+

MF636-BKIC

MF637

MF668

V870

Growell GW-1033C

ADU-500A

APE-540H

WH200 II

CCU-550

CDC-650

U680

A600

DWN-162-U5

Model 220

SEC-7089

501P

CDU-550

CDU680

C803

CE100

CM200

E6801

UC128

E1260

EC122

ec1260

EC1261

EC168

EC169

EC189

EC226

EC228

EC360

ITON530C

PC5740

KPC650

SU-6200

ES720

MC727

MC760

U720

U727

HSUPA

HSDPA

HSUPA

HSUPA

HSUPA

HSPA+

CDMA

CDMA2000 1x

EV-DO

EV-DO

CDMA2000 1x

EV-DO

EV-DO

EV-DO

EV-DO Rev. A

EV-DO

CDMA 1x

EV-DO

CDMA2000

EV-DO

EV-DO

EV-DO

EV-DO

CDMA 1x

EV-DO Rev. A

EV-DO

EV-DO

EV-DO Rev. A

EV-DO Rev. A

EV-DO Rev. A

EV-DO

EV-DO

EV-DO Rev. A

EV-DO

EV-DO

EV-DO

CDMA2000 1x

EV-DO Rev. A

EV-DO

CDMA2000 1x

EV-DO

EV-DO

EV-DO

EV-DO

EV-DO
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Matrix

Maxon

MLW Telecom

MLW Telecom

MLW Telecom

MLW Telecom

MLW Telecom

NEC

NOKIA

NOKIA

Novatel

Novatel

Novatel

Novatel

Novatel

Novatel

Novatel

Novatel

Novatel

ONDA

Onda

ONDA

Option

Option

Option

Option

Option

Option

Option

Option

Option

Option

Option

Option

Option

Option

Option

Option

Option

Prolink

Prolink

Promate

Qsida

Quanta Computer

Quanta Computer

MTX-H25

USB3-8521

SU-8100U

SU-8200

SU-8500U

SU-8600U

SU-9000U

D01NE

CS-10

CS-15

MC930D

MC935D

MC950D

MC990D

NRM-XU870

U530

U730

U740

X950D

DT515HS

MSA405HS

MSA501HS

GE0201

GI0322

Globe Trotter

GT EXPRESS 7.2

GT MAX

GTM378(GI0201)

GTM382

GX0201

GX0202

HSUPA-380P

ICON 225

ICON 401

ICON 431

iCon031

iCon451

iCon452

iCon505

PHS100

PHS300

E-GO3

Flying Beet(H21)

GKD

GQR

WCDMA

HSDPA

HSDPA

HSDPA

HSDPA

HSDPA

HSDPA

HSDPA

HSDPA

HSUPA

HSUPA

HSUPA

HSDPA

HSUPA

HSDPA

WCDMA

HSDPA

HSDPA

HSUPA

HSDPA

HSDPA

HSDPA

HSDPA

HSUPA

HSUPA

HSDPA

HSUPA

HSDPA

HSUPA

HSDPA

WCDMA

HSUPA

HSDPA

HSUPA

HSUPA

Edge

HSUPA

HSUPA

HSUPA

HSDPA

HSUPA

HSDPA

HSUPA

HSUPA

HSPA+

Novatel

Pantech

Pantech

Pantech

Pin Su

SHber

SHber

SHber

SHber

SHber

Sierra Wireless

Sierra Wireless

Sierra Wireless

Sierra Wireless

Sierra Wireless

SIMCOM

SIMCOM

Sprint

Sprint

UTStarcom

UTStarcom

UTStarcom

UTStarcom

UTStarcom

Verizon

Verizon

Verizon

Vtion

Vtion

Yiso

ZTE

ZTE

ZTE

ZTE

ZTE

ZTE

ZTE

Datang

Datang

Haier

Hojy

Huawei

Lenovo

Samsung

ZTE

U760

PX-500

UM150

UM175

EU930

E750

E751

E751+

E752

E753+

595U

598U

AC595

AC597U

AirCard580

U6-T

U9R-T

U598

U760

C6805

Q6085(CU189)

UM100

UM150

UM175

ES720

PC5750

UM175

E1916

V1810

C893

AC2726

AC2736

AC560

AC580

AC8710

MC315+

MV140B

AirCard901

DTM5731E

HT-DM300

TD368

ET128

SPRD-8800

SGH-H128

MF637U

EV-DO

EV-DO

EV-DO

EV-DO

EV-DO Rev. A

EV-DO Rev. A

EV-DO Rev. A

EV-DO Rev. A

EV-DO Rev. A

EV-DO Rev. A

EV-DO

EV-DO

EV-DO

EV-DO

EV-DO

EV-DO

EV-DO

EV-DO

EV-DO

EV-DO

EV-DO

EV-DO

EV-DO

EV-DO

EV-DO

EV-DO

EV-DO

EV-DO Rev. A

EV-DO

EV-DO

EV-DO

EV-DO

EV-DO Rev. A

EV-DO

CDMA

CDMA2000 1x

EV-DO

TD-HSDPA

TD-HSDPA

TD-SCDMA

TD-SCDMA

TD-HSDPA

TD-HSDPA

TD-HSDPA

TD-HSDPA
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Quanta Computer

Quanta Computer

QuickTel

SHber

SHber

SHber

Sierra Wireless

Sierra Wireless

Sierra Wireless

MU-Q101

Q110

HM405

H951

H955

H956

875U

AC501

AC775

HSDPA

HSUPA

HSDPA

HSDPA

HSDPA

HSDPA

HSDPA

HSUPA

Edge

ZTE

ZTE

Kyocera

Kyocera

Kyocera

Kyocera

C-Motech

IPWireless

MU-318

MU-350

1.9G AS

IBurst PC card

UTC1780DMY-A

UTU1900D

CBU-410S

IP wireless V2

TD-SCDMA

TD-SCDMA

iBurst

iBurst

iBurst

iBurst

Wi-Max Wibro card

;#IP Wireless;#

Hardware & Port Configuration
CPU
- Ralink RT3050 SOC

Memory
- Flash 4MB
- SDRAM 32MB

Ethernet Switch
- 10/100Mbps (Ralink RT3050)

Support Button
- Reset Button (Reset setting to factory default)
- Slide Power Switch

WAN Port / LAN Port / Or Disable 
(Configurable)
- 1 x RJ45, 10/100 Mbps with Auto-MDI/MDIX

Wireless 
- Ralink RT3050

Output Power
- 802.11g: 14dbm
- 802.11b:17dbm

Frequency
- 2.4-2.483GHz

USB Port
- 1 * USB2.0 Host

LED Indication
- Power / Ethernet / USB /WiFi

Battery
- Li-ION 3.7V 1700 mAh (Dimension: 35.3 x 52.8 x 

11mm, compliant to NP120)

Power Adapter
- DC 5V / 2.5A

Operating Temperature
- Temperature: 0~40oC, Humidity 10%~90% non-

condensing

Storage Temperature
- Temperature: -10~70oC, Humidity: 0~95% non-

condensing

EMC/Safety
- FCC, CE

RoHS
- RoHS Compliant 

Specifi cations

AirLive Traveler 3G II 11n 3G Mobile Router

Ordering Information:


